COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PARAMOUNT SENIOR LIVING AT BETHEL PARK, LL.C

e LEGAL ENTI

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SITE

ADDRESS:OF SATELUTE SITE

{MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

Restrictions: Secure Dement;m

No: 440880

TSSUING OFFICER GIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the abovea site{s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a2 consplcuous place in the facility.

PW 628 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAY 8 1 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Patricia Haines, Administrator
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, LL.C
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park
5785 Baptist Road

Bethel Park, Pennsylvania 15102

Dear Ms. Haines:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
March 15, 2011, March 16, 2011, March 25, 2011, and March 28, 2011, of the above
personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care
Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Depariment's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 1 of }C .
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Sexior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES {Iuclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
e it
BN OR : 2y Mndocdo N, Bradfeld, X, Manfoge . Badic

PR]NTED NAI\*IE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multlpf' ™~
representatives produce the plan) ‘/'PHT& - f—/A INES RA ;. ADMmiNISTR AT ok

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
N, . 7 é . % )28/ CORRECTION * \
{

/

H
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
16¢ On 03/08/11, staff person A completed a6l LRI ENT [t
The home shall an internal “incident/accident” report for | 3 / it / KA0f} /R&%/L' 20 0 .
rep%ritﬁ ﬂﬂetingi]dent or | resident #1.The report states that the WELE ComPLiT &D ’b’y THe
con 0 H T «, H pa— s
Sond! fion o the resident's designated person “Claims ADMNISTRATo L + E AXED o 2B
personal care home | 9900 removed from wallet in safe in . 2 o
regional office orthe | apartment. Family searched apartment | e DA 3 / /¢ / ii. %_ =41 e
personal care home | — found wallet in safe with only $1.00 in Eda
complaint hotine it.” Staff person B, the home’s ARA WAy MoTiced v §§ T
manner de:;g:;:eg administrator, signed the form on AOmI STEATOR. WAS n Foringd o—ﬁg _
by the Department. | 03/08/11. TS DD NoT meeT §§§
Abuse reporting . : =
;ﬁ?gﬁfggﬁi’%‘””’e The home did not report the suspected CeiTeea For AN ACT (3, ;%%
2600.15 {refating to abuse against rgsndent #1 to the B ETHEL ?A R PoLiICE (WEehk A
covered by law).
oo 7 T Sma27/11, staff person C completed a 3/ faon |one Monsy LA FrsT
“Twrsing note for resident #2. The note RelorTed Imiss v Ant
states that t‘)che rehstittient's dgsigémtezg t o~ Gos s (NVESTICATion
person “...brought to my attention that a }
' ringing up from lunch siole t/Ad i YR oetiss. PelLics. |
g 10.00 out of M purse, resident stated. Wil Aesid NoTiried 3 [efl.
AdoitRes————==2 —




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page2 of Lci
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA. 15102 440830
INSPECTION D‘ATF;S (Tnclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/ O3lefacn .

132011, \ 2;\\3.‘?(‘36\\ el \‘ag\am\ X A SieHAnk e ock .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multipiec" Cesc
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. . o/ CORRECTION
M}F Y / 0
M v/ 1 5 Y- 1 (
= =
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY

Resident stated giiifigot .purse out _ - ADMMSTRATOR ¥ Diltcrnk
when“:am.e up from lunch and was | 3 /u, /ao i OF NULS o= Ak THE emPLadsss
looking thru (sic) i money-gill had 3 REsPondr 8LE TR Tiriile

$1 bills and a $10 bill, the tated R — :
5, 3 ! [l MOM’HﬂL& .._L&)C:/JZIJTé. :‘:‘i\]
that's too much and you keep your credit £ Fororr, Pw‘;_ ALLE 6A0nd

cards in here, too. |Jilistated 33 put : e

purse back and later when looking o A8lSe wirr Y ps RED02TeD
thru (sic) it again the $10 bill was To PPt DTl R dowts,
missing.”

The home did not report the suspected
abuse against resident #2 to the

- _ / INT oAV L
Department until 03/16/11. AFTeL KECEIiNG THE INTEC

TN CDET RePok 7, T €ordQuiTs)d

On 01/21/11, staff person D completed [ /40” A THoRovewd INJESTICAT 0N
an internal “incident/accident report” for _ d2sAr N E To TWE RESIDEST
resident #3. The report states that staff -
VYWestern F{quwon D was told by the resident that THE £ESIDES TS -

Y “helshe was yelled at and roughly (WNo wag PredidT AT THE

handled and thrown out of bed by the Time oF Tw & I ccdgnT )
T - 77| midnight aid. Bruise noted on right THE STAELEC MmeEm el /nVordin

forearm and Executive Director notified. “  THE RE510¥47'F Pi3ys 1cua V.

Aduit Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 3 of)§
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) - |REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
3/15/20 i
PSR o2elPOn 4 asiaoi_alaslaon 2 Mandpck N RepdBgldp N Menocke ﬁﬁ%fﬂﬁnmmg%h
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EN'I'ITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requn‘ed on FIRST PAGE only unless mlﬂmplec" a
representatives produce the plan) '
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
>ﬁ ;o : _ CORRECTION
o 0
U/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE .
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
‘ The home conducted an internat oUTtome o THIS
investigation, but did not report the Dibd AoF
suspected abuse against resident #3 to G ATIoN Yid Mot
the Department. (Observed 03/28/11). LoD RAAN T REPI AT AS
THEILE LA L Jus’ecryy
PABUSL.
THE ADMIDSTRATOA ¥ JieicTot.
3/lﬁ/l°” O Nuediditr Foe TH &
Rero ATAELEL Ti) D éaiTn
ANy KEPORT OF OUIPECTED
ol Region AB0SL witl BE ImmEOUATELY
RePoATLD
(p[fglaou {-\mn_.%-w_. ‘;\N Teheanks
ok ORven iy~
Adult Beol SensiTg KLQM, howe. Shoet. tepond- ‘\.9\.9.—-




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2660 Page 4 of tq
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA. 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15/ ite] D0t
31512011, 02{iefo 3\asl:am L2l aRtan ;13‘&"3“ 2.8 ¢ B ; B2 ThO : i cdtcd
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requn'ed on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple’ - _j
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: I ) . . , CORRECTION
N
PLAN OF CORRECTION
, DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | OMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does nat recur) VERIFIED BY
15a On 01/21/11, staff person D completed TG INTFlAds TV EST (6 ATont
The home shal! an internal “incident/accident report” for
immecgtatgw 1l)'esmrt1= resident #3. The report states that staff 3z 7/ o0 "D Mot LIARIAST A
suspected abuse o :
; o | person D was told by the resident that Reter Te AAA,

e naentsenvedin | “he/she was yelled at and roughly / 2
accordance with the | handled and thrown out of bed by the , §= 3
Ofder Adult midnight aid. Bruise noted on right MoV 18 6 ToawaLP, ALl =
izfgg“‘[;e Sevices | forearm and Executive Director notified. * B 85
10225.70'1_,‘_1%225“ The home conducted an internal Revoars okF FUSTELTSD °§§
707)and 6 Pa. Code | investigation, but did not report the Aduss WiLL BEs ALE20ardo §3§ ;
§16.21—1527 suspected abuse against resident #3 to 2559
g’:;ii’g;ggﬁ"sg"g the local Area Agency on Aging. o AA4 B g TV E as
and comply with the | (Gbserved 03/28/11). » _
requirements AOMAITAATOR. O L
regarding .
restrictions on arin Ditseros CLE NUAIIANG~,
st persos. Western Region Gl /i [P Gromgrie oo bowa

mm:: o Peponx ot wﬁb‘\é&k—&

' L Gsaane. \{he howe 24000 iy
| trasvads w:m ot Sraspeale
. freo- Pepaest o0y

! : mﬂ ety T 3 D L Yidg CARPSR . S |,“1 1t
} , P‘ﬂ mckm_r-z.w&zuw\(\ K.c:;,b D) \ff’ w@ oy 2t 98‘:3 in ecofQas~ca. Wl S C@zﬁb
W\vﬁ GG P amdrineTom 0o oudeeda. &0 Sed .

P T N




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagesof'(b\
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
5 o3 w\aon : 0 3
03/15/2011, 03} Zips\aon ., 2\38)ao S Nagdegle N, Bradfigld, M Mandod N Bz (o A MGndo

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mult:p&" ) B
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
b ) Ebhenn X o /48 [i ,
S-10-1
T
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
20b8 Residents #4 and 5, admitted 10/15/10 3 /13 }Lo i) AN ITEMILED Aclco uNT OF
The home shall give | and 01/12/10 respectively, receive EINAD eI At TRANIACT (A -1 (
the resident and the | financial management services from the + SO TRE P F 5
g‘f’s'?i“attzd orson. | hOMe: however, the home does not issue (v ! e ”'ﬂ_"_) was
o tonizad aesours | itemized accounts of financial 2 / 3/ / Aoyt | COMPLITED For RESIYT [H y
of financial transactions made on behalf of the “RESDEN
transactions made | residents on a quarterly basis. RESDET B e~ A
on the resident's w1 T BAALVAL WAL Med§
b o auarterty By THE P04 v NoTed onTHE
“Tod M. ALAATy RLY FINGdc 4L
ACCouJdT ITATEM TS Wity
e Be ComPLeTed Feld ALLAPYLicadLy.
282 RegiOn ReS10e4TS. TO ENSULE THE
DEEL (gnT YPLALTICE DoES Aol
kl'r. 0CCoR , BUARTLL ;_ Tidonwceak
(I,JD 224 5"’4‘7’2”"5’\“; i B&mad f'fb.(,}_.o
’ . < Bi- Ad ULy TiNZouE THeEL
UL Ltensing ;.Z.lal/.lcfl @u“)‘-n—a MAND GImEST f/&ud(ﬁrm,




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 6 of {§

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102

440880

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
03/15/2011, il o,
52011, aaiie Aaslaon  alasinon

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Mandock 1 Bradfcls . Maydogl X, B

B A, v Sdeparocic

C
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PIAN OF CORR.ECTION (Reqm:ed on F’IﬁST PAGE only unless mul%ﬁlc 3

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
)0 \ : A/ 4 / 2 / CORRECTION
M ; ; A i
QTe 5-17-1)
</
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific "DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
25b The contract addendums for resident #5 -
. . ' 10 & ==
25b - The contract 6 and 7 dated 05/01/10, increasing the Resio éf_ a S 4 #e
ts;:an ge :si_gsftxreaztio by amount of monthly charges, was not Hizs / Ao/l T4, "
e admini For : : -
. d%Sig?ee'dﬂtf signed by the residents. RES 10 2T gy #8 | 5,{’2
resaent an 2
paver, if different The contract addendum for resident #8 SWUNEH THE loaTeAacT ‘
from the resident, dated 02/01/11, increasing the amount of ° WAt Jiovd L
fgm‘? d‘{:ni’,g“e‘* bythe | monthly charges, was not signed by the “HEe] 10 | ABDEOYM 7
designated person if | T esident, I e o ~ "} B )’ PoA.
any, if the resident
ag?ees- ALL FuTvads. ConTLieT
EdpNgsy CALL T3E Sl
By THL REDENT i1al 5041 Tion
been.onRlEgIoN To THE PAYLR, DEsten st
PLlddsonr) o AQMIN]ITLATL .
6/30}4—011 COnNTARLT SLenaTvdLs Wittt Bé.
+ ADILY To @37y MLT o
Adult Fiori -1t imangin 12 [37 [Log [TV moaD Biawoaciy
ult o TonsiRg /3 / 4 CoMnwry ANCE . VA




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Jof {9
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senjor Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

03/15/2011, &3\ D0M

Aasisow, R\% aou Klg mdocﬁ N. Bradfield, N. -%Mdﬁﬁ N. Braglgld Al S poraLs Q
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on T PAGE only unless multiplc(" rj

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/Z / - CORRECTION
A 5-11-h
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
102d1 On 03/15/11 there was no grab bar,
Toilet and bath hand rail or assist bar by the urinals in ) ) AS j A0 6,4.!4 & Basl Were.
areasshallhave | either of the unlocked and accessible N ] N THRE
grab bars, hand ralls | 4 plic restrooms located in the common INSTALLED

or assist bars. hallways outside rooms 223 and 323.

PUoLic KesTloomy 6’”%-[)
LocaTed IN T &

Gommop L}:C}f_u..)ﬁélé
O A NolTW, S Ao

Western Region ’

v 3 SsvTy.

N (Rerea o gae 4_05}_0)

Wito 70 5
Adult Residéniial Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page S of {9
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
2011, O3 Ao ) ]
0315201, \ 2as\aon =\agisen

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

CORRECTION

%&A‘c“/ gv/ﬂ"";"o f(/\} l?‘/d\g/// Q\%"P 5’_1-7__/[
' O/

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCods §2600_ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
121a On 03/15/11 at 03:50PM, two black dish ALL JigTaldy STAELE WA

Stairways, hallways, | carts blocked egress from the home’s 1€ 2o Th- J¢RV (€20 + 50 UcaTehd
doorways, dining room through the glass exitdoor | |

ggfg’:gmfs ?rr:rin nearest the kitchen entrance. RecALd 6:'5 . B Locc_r é’i ;‘Li 5%

rooms and from the ; ¥ PLoﬂ & cLALE

building shali be : Diod LTS5, |
unlocked and -

unobstructed. 5’11 @LP
, o €N5UaE THRE DEDICUEJT

3\ielu

PLACTICE Potd AMo7T Rrocavd
A Cdlce OF EMITS WJILL
(,/a::]z.ou By ANDLY To THE RUALITY
M PREGAAM ~+ Maa)  Toash

12 (3] [Los FB!"’N"‘)‘)”LL‘J‘ Fo A

ComPL,Avcs)

Adult Besidential Licensing (,,/rs[ ] A cif‘ﬁ;? L,
’ ! Lg-&\-— - !Q;ts'; J"c. Lo Gl sy

%m.\f‘( Iy P etT &) 1 d

Western Region

son Wil

: [,
W G~ AgeR e, wrdshisce tod Bsom G




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Gof 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Semior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road ,PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
OB\ 30N N _
03/15/2011, O3\t alaslaon, 2\agioou N, Mandoglk, N. i 2 Mendogk. N Bradfie A b i nG ot Ok

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREC’I‘ION (Reqm:ed on FIRST PAGE only unless multlp% =3
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
>ﬂ . E/ . // g CORRECTION
e 7 4/ OO S-r-1
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
121b The clear glass door leading to the —
. ? ) RS TEYL
Doors used for exterior atrium on the third floor secured | & /au/ fae | A JHen) WHECH 374
egress routes from [ dementia care unit appears as an exit :
. T EMELLENC
rooms and from the | 4o however, there is no egress to a Nos EM{:’-—”—} EXT
building may not be blic th hf f - d —_— {
equipped with - public thoroughfare from the atrium an wals AbbLYY To THNE 1
key-locking devices, | the door does not have a sign indicating 5
electronic card this is not an exit. CLEAZ LSS Doo L
operated systems or o
other devices which Wit LEADS To THE
prevent immediate
egress of residents EXT Sl 0o ATRVM oAl
from the building, ‘
unless the home has Sy’ o,
written approval or a L 340 TFiooa AD LTS
variance from the "
Department of Labor o - e i
and Industry, the Jestarn oo
Department of ¥ F DTt b .\, ﬁ
Health or the (?E'l:iﬂ— TS £ CLOSZD>
appropriate tocal ,
building authority. L Yo 7o
Adult Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

bedroom door.

[ 28]
18

Ad

Western Re

o

detector to resident bedroom 114 was 20
feet from the middle of {he hedroom
door.
e The nearest operable smoke
detector to resident bedroom 213 was 17
feet and seven inches from the middle of
the bedroom door.
= The nearest operable smoke

tor to resident bedroom 214 was 17
56t and three inches from the middle of
the bedroom door.
s The nearest operable smoke
detector to resident bedroom 223 was 17
feet away from the middie of the

Lt Residential Lidehgsisgpm door.

on e ST Floole
OUTSI1DL OF Agvra )13 +

(144,

ovTS DL ﬁsafj?ﬂ?ous + 24

31d onHe 3RH Frooa

OuTSIDe APTER 334
3144,

(L&pa& To &n)eto 320 PioTo

ov T HE 2ad ¢/001L

B

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page |G of 19
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road ,PA. 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15 03 el 2o
2011, O3S ) shaen 2laslan N Mandocks N: Braafield, . Mendogk . Bradfild o o .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAT ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reqmred on FIRST PAGE only unless niftipis- “‘5
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
%M MC%»/ o [28 )1 &-1-)]
/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1302 « The nearest operable smoke

There shall be an detector to resident bedrcom 113 was 20 | 9 / /77 / FEYY; ’BA'JT LR 0‘1 ol L AATED Mok

operable automatic | feet from the middle of the bedroom

f,mo:c;j mc_:to‘:'s door. DETECTORS WERE TsTA HEY)

QA i - :
feet of each e« The nearest operable smoke

5,!"?”1:




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa,Code Chapter 2600 Page t of [C'\ -
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15/2011 {

AS2011 02WABEN  aievslam asaeiy S Nendedk ToRRdield U1 Masc o) oo
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EN'I‘ITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requn‘ed on FIRSTPAGE only unl&ssgn Htple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF _ DATE
| _ ;t/ ,J CORRECTION
ilie) Ao F 4/28 [u A ,
/ %)j 5-0-1)
PLAN OF CORRECTION .
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY

« The nearest operable smoke

detector to resident bedroom 313 was JMOK & af"‘}-c Tors Lk

located 16 feet from the middle of the BE TEiSTLD Tolk oPLRABIL T4,

bedroom door.

e The nearest operable smoke A1 LtAdT MoNTuL

detector to resident bedroom 314 was j .

focated 15 feet and 10 inches from the 31120y |A w2 Ted Reconn oF 77Nz

middle of the bedroom door. MEnTH L} TesTiM e IdudaLl

‘ Bt KHs$eT
TWE REQUIRLD mofu-ruz.;.
TeITING OF THE Omo KL

I DeTécrond witt [3&
Coml srsp Dodinde Ngs_
mo,\m.u_} Frar Deaila,
/]\dult Residential }Heensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page ) of §5 -
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramonnt Senior Living at Bethe] Park, 5785 Baptist Road ,PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include ali dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

03/15/2011, e3\¥=\S00

‘5\55\(,;:& AP AT N Mandocs N:&&gﬁﬁd’ X Mandpgl N. Bradfiel eicho
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on T PAGE only uniess mtc.lrtip € cj

representatives produce the plam)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
( Zv/ CORRECTION .
Jotls Ko U |26/ QFP |50y
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 ) VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
133al There is no exit sign over the glass door AN EXeT iend was
If the home serves leading to the exterior courtyard between I /all-/ / Lot ‘ o 16
nin% or more the lobby and the dining area. The home AracedD Above THE
resients, signs H
bearing the word currently serves 87 residents. G-Lass Doek Liald N G- -1 l
"EXIT" in plain 6 -
legible letters shail To THRE EXTEL(D A=

be_ placed at all . z
exits. QouLTYALD BeTweedd

Tivg LoBsy + DA A G-

’Rc oM,

Adult Residertiz! Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page {Fof |9
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15/2011. 01 §
oBlid acit 3)es\aon_2laziaou Nt

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requtred on

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. 4 / 9 / CORRECTION
' Zq/ T A8 /1 -
)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well s a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
182¢ When interviewed on 03/28/11, staff 3/u3/ TRA 1A + EDVEATL M wad
Medication person F indicated that he/she “3 2ot e
administration administers medications to the residents YPrese'1ed 7o =~
}gﬁg‘fﬂ‘f\s tggﬁv.lﬁes in the foliowing manner: hefshe initials JuUkS IS + mMEd TECNS
based O% the needs | the resident’s MAR as he/she takes the 2 ECARDI PO PR PER. o
of the resident: residents’ medications out of their blister J =
(1) identify the packs/containers, and then hefshe goes MEOICATIon) DOIMESTR TP ‘g
?;)"I?%ggf:d”; to the resident to administer the .
the prescriber's d medications. S ]is ] |STRFE Pigsesd) F WAS _§

orders, measure
vital signs and
administer
medications
accordingly.

{3) Remove the
medication from the
original container.
(4} Crush ar split the
medication as
ordered by the
prescriber.

{5) Place the
medicationina

Western Region

Cir

Adult Residential Licensing
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagei§ of i

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
440880

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2ll dates of the inspection)
/2011; 03] e\ 20U
0371512011, \ Aastaon, Biarlaou

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

N Mandock, N. Bradfield, N. ck, N. Bradfiel et ¢ s
" ‘h@ﬁmﬁwﬁfrﬂﬂ&i@&g—c_
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required ot T PAGE only unless multipignﬁ

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION ‘
’ =" -
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
medication ¢up or :
other appropriate AE } | TS iCE ThAI iAo
container, or in the Gfdofde D
resident's hand (for will B& conAOULTE
immediate
administration). 9 l‘3° /‘Loﬂ QUalTERAL BY T E
(6) Place the 3‘ <
medication in the ]
resident's hand, !J\J 3 }LOH ADMINISTLATO £
mouth or other route :
26 ortered by o Do Recoadids YRorsae
prescriber, in :
accordance with the MED] cATION AOMIiNISTLATLIAN
imitations specified ,
in 182b4. L 8 DeeumsnTn T 2.
{7) Complete Viestarn Regiohn
documentation in VoLt A
actordance with
187.
Adult Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page ¥ of 1G
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senjor Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15/2011, &3\ ok
o3\l Aladiaon AKX\ &

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRE

representatives produce the plat)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
% 17‘ / p / CORRECTION
. B - A
Votieo. ) %/ww, > o @\(«S%P A1)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
183b The following medications were 3 /pl / ReswD ey #H3 WAS 455 E 220
Prescription observed unlocked on a table in resident 1/ o it By R 7~ 5ca + AV
medications, OTC #3's room: a bottle of optive eyedrops, 1- ¢ J J
medications, GAM | benzonatate pill, and a 7-day pillbox OLOEC LY vEd THAT July
be kgf,? e o o containing multiple unidentified pills. 4 / o/ /J;; ;1 |18 AL To savery A0 IR
container that is Resident #3 and his/her spouse stated MED) CaTre O ) 'T" [
gogikedd. This that the room is left uniocked when they T Vs Loom. RES(D 2T 3 ~-1
includes both leave the room for meals which are e
icath caeed 7
B e | Served in the home’s dining room. SPousd RAZ A " ©
resident’s room. (Observed 03/25/11). Ke:* RS sﬂ?’-ip(:_ aAJ‘g cKe
. gupa; “Timt ‘
{assse To 31620 LeTe
VWastern Hegicn 0T i [0 11)
CHECk i RESDENTS PP T
Dooe Wit 6t ADHID TO
THE QYA Mme7 YR g4 M
, < Bs Mmon i Tonso FOR
tr midamiiat Vicenaing
2dut| Residantiat LiIcenNeng ComPLi A
B dossiGroted. St porasse vt G Rop g Tessides

L #3s

] S TA NI TRV S TN o s SR VP NETE = T-7C 2 N Vh o e
Nedsoom o jezed ? WrokLep Fo anSe ;
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page JGof (S
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA. 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

03/15/2011, 63 <o\ DOY

2a=\aon, 3\ssison &% Mendock Ny Dgadheld, N Mandocls, N. Bradfeld a
L) b h h b a—
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multple — - )

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGATL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

%Z"'u—w-d Z/&u—ne ?6-/ AZ /1

728/ %@&P =-7-1l

PLAN CF CORRECTION
DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to cormrect the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
187a Resident #9 is prescribed one 325mg Diagaesis Wasg ANDLD To
A medicationrecord | tablet of aspirin daily at 09:00PM; g }; 7 [ A0 f] 26510 tAT 24 ~ Hio
shall be keptto however, the medication administration / !
}2?’:2;“225’:‘;”;;‘?‘{;? record for resident #8 does not include ASPIRin) & QIAR . O axfide
whom medications | INe purpose or diagnosis for the ' ToSpholt e 1DELS FoA. \
ar.)e ;dm-icr;istgred: medication. 3 ,.l § ] Y, STAFC / med TECH RéCHLD A~
esigents
?2"‘)”‘3;11 alergies, | RRESidENt #10 is prescribed two puffs D32 /14 PRorsk meoicari ) “RitodD
@ nemeof - | twice daily by mouth of 80mg QVAR; Docoménrarion. TS I Be2 3
medication. however, the medication administration _H
{4) Strength. record for resident #10 does not include APLra To THZ. & uﬁur?_ mer éé iy L
ggg Dosage form. a purpose or diagnosis for this G(30) 11 Prectam ¢ BE Modironsd SN
(7) Route of medication. PYESHNT BiAadMY Areg Fod Qom¥PLs ""‘-%i%'é
administration. . . =5
(8) Frequency of On 03/15/2011, & training documentTAR | y5r s oo 2;’\) ‘3‘; gn ”‘j; ; 7;3 ﬁ‘;i; -D' Acnest “§-§=§_ .
) Admatanst in the home was misfiled, and was Vv SR P g3 SEE
() Administration | 2 dvertantly filed in error in the 03/11 ©
(10) Duration of MAR for resident # 11. From 03/18/11 to 2
therapy, if 03/25/11, although staff persons B and -
aﬂpﬁgabl?- G were aware of the error, staff persons
(11) Special were permitted to continue to document | ! e
Adili Regidential ioensing




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page | ol J§

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA

15102

440880

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
/ Vel Iou
03/15/2011, 0311k Aosiaon, 3swiscy

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

B Mandode N, BadBIA N Mendooke N Bradfidld 4 wwoy oo
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on PAGE only unless mﬂﬁfﬂ% “_‘\
representatives produce the plan) -
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
o . CORRECTION
M exlal
X ,
1O
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION 0 0 COMPLIANCE violation, as well s 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIQLATION VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
precautions, if resident # 11's treatments on the J

i . 0 H |
E’%“B?;;-osis or training document/TAR. {Observed ‘3/ 49 l dold | ALL TRAWIAG- 0& TEALK M6~
purpose for the 03/25/11). MALS o4 TALS Wit
medication,
including pro re nata Be CLZA /Z-L; LpdLe D
(PRN).
{13) Date and time éﬂnﬂi.é:. oL T e Q,L}(Jé.-
of medication
administration. o
(14) Name and DocimenT. ~Jo RL}IDLNJ’
initials of the staff
persen AMame el Be ()J&D .
administering the
medication.

Viesiem ¢iagion
Aduft Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page [§ of fG

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senior Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440880
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

03/15/2011, dleat 2 ndo 2

RO a)aslaon. slagiaon Nahtandods N Bmdbeld N Mandock N Bz ieg

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required oo FIRST PAGE only walSss muluﬁé
Tepresentatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

\ _ CORRECTION
%M Z/M ?ﬁ/ L//Aﬂ/// @5@ 547,.-]}

Ly
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY . does not recur) VERIFIED BY
187b Per interviews with staff persons, B H, Iy ]J_D y AN Twsseoic e wwns WELD

The information in and |, the home uses the following .
subsections 187a13 | procedure for monthly MAR reviews for | 2)3/Aoit | Fo & NURSES 4 MED T £y >

and 187a14 shall be | aach resident: at the end of each month, To EQY caTE TiEm pat
recorded at the fime

the medication is the MARs’ pages are checked for “holes™ | 4 [ 5 [ Ao APPLPLIATE . MEGICATION

administered. where med administration staff has Docomtdrgrion) O BE D9 A&
missed appropriate documentation with IMMeDATE LY ARTSC. ADM ININTA

their initials. The pages of the MARs that TNG 4D oL J SNIET

the staff persons need to “fill-in” after the A VD Ok gac 4

fact are marked with a sticky note, and THite Lice BE A FidAL DocymiAATIe
circulated to the appropriate medication CHLLR v A Cotuvmd ns aolsh
administration staff persons for review O TREL Nhdcome Cuarvs ol TET
and sign-off/compietion of the MAR. AT Foam. (R4 1o gdiosen

Staff persons entering their initials at the
L 2nghghthe month are not instructed to

Folrn

ALSO, T MULSES W

U SR TP -Hote/designate on the MAR that these tDueaTid ~To Fr ~rid Z ;é' f W Y
entries have been made at a later date LATE EJTR sod 15 AO;TM T
than the actual date/time that the meds FolL AN A A0 ir’ ARG
were administered. ComuLETeED AT T L ) 1

(;/SD/H T sTaAaTied (58 18 o4 %ac./co-z ro,?)
L o TOLE

B duls £ " 12{3i J1y ’gﬁtimgu“—' u?j 7'1/3 L &una :I)r'i

LATE LaTrRses fke NIOT Ard PecCoPrAble. PRACTIL . AR 67 28 6/ A . v

forcteegriss MAY B2 LOOTED ol FrooTHER, DD enealT, S‘ﬂ‘lw% ¥ -




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page {9 of 13
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Paramount Senfor Living at Bethel Park, 5785 Baptist Road , PA 15102 440380
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/15/2011 U \SON0 i 4
Rl R e N engock N, Bradfeld, N Magdack N. Bradfi 5
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION ® [RST PAGE onlym:f" multipleQy
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
, _ CORRECTION
P ltar) Kloeie. SFJ 4128/ 1 A0 s
L—
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
187 3|23 lre AV TWsseuice ¥ Muzsidé

The home shali . .- MNLiT NG wads WNELD

follow the directions -
of the prescriber. EDvesT VG- THE I7TACF

on TH L (Ml ATHICE OF ‘:-_-3
1M PLEMLITIAMNG T AEATMENTE §=‘-
The original 03/2011 treatment MAR for it o me mandnls £+ =
resident #11 reads: BLE ted hosefknee 7 L o J _§ g s
high - on in AM off in PM. The MAR PRoPER. DocumenTBTioN. %’BE
indicates that this treatment was not /5 i i
administered to the resident on the 915 [ao: TREATMT Tim & LI ESS Witk Eﬁ%
following dates: 03/11/11- 03/15/11 Br A00:9 To 7E AAuTk Z8E
inclusive. MLy PRo(AGar & oal Toq e
Y B e Y "_7-“;‘-' S5 )ﬁv\‘j]‘)uﬁ Le rap
VeOSieIn Ml G [ 30200, Bdo | 3
Plisanc e .
It fa.dzen 77

P
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